
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Study Plan 

Sub: Indian & AP Geography 

 

Faculty 

Nageshwar Sir 
 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Day Date 

Geography 
Nageshwar Sir 
4pm-5pm 

Mon 19 June 2023 Preparation Strategy 

  Indian Geography 

Tue 20 June 2023 India Location and Structure 

Wed 21 June 2023 Physical Structure and Location 

Thu 22 June 2023 Phisiography of India 

Fri 23 June 2023 Phisiography of India 

Sat 24 June 2023 Phisiography of India 

Sun App Weekly Topic Wise Mock Test 

Mon 26 June 2023 Climate 

Tue 27 June 2023 Indian Drinage System 

Wed 28 June 2023 Indian Drinage System 

Thu 29 June 2023 Indian Drinage System 

Fri 30 June 2023 Indian Drinage System 

Sat 1 July 2023 Projects on Rivers 

Sun 2 July 2023 Weekly Topic Wise Mock Test 

Mon 3 July 2023 Projects on Rivers 

Tue 4 July 2023 Cities on the River Bank 

Wed 5 July 2023 Waterfalls Of India 

Thu 6 July 2023 Indian lakes 

Fri 7 July 2023 Indian State of Forest-2021 

Sat 8 July 2023 Indian forest 

Sun 9 July 2023 Weekly Topic Wise Mock Test 

Mon 10 July 2023 Indian Soils 

Tue 11 July 2023 Wild life of India - Conservation 

Wed 12 July 2023 Indian Soils 

Thu 13 July 2023 Indian Aggriculture 

Fri 14 July 2023 Minerals of India 

Sat 15 July 2023 Industries of India 



 

 

Sun 16 July 2023 Weekly Topic Wise Mock Test 

Mon 17 July 2023 Indian Power resources 

Tue 18 July 2023 Indian Population 

Wed 19 July 2023 Indian Population 

Thu 20 July 2023 Indian Transportation 

Fri 21 July 2023 Indian Transportation 

Sat 22 July 2023 Doubts Session 

Sun 23 July 2023 Weekly Topic Wise Mock Test 

 

 

 

 

 

  


